
E3B-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 25,1989

Public Auction Register

PUBUC SALE 4^
| TRACTORS, FARM MACHINERY &

IRRIGATION EQUIPMENT
Location; Selling at our home farm west of Laurel,Defa., for area farmers who are reducing or chang-
ing their operations. Travel 6 miles on Rt. 24 from
Laurel, Dela., towards Sharptown, Md., second
farm -on left past West Side Auto Parts.

SATURDAY, MARCH 4, 1989
11:00 A.M.

Tractors:
JD 4320 diesel w/cab, factory 16 4x38 duals, side console,
JD 1530 diesel tractor w/JD 145 hyd loader, hi-low Iran!139x38 rear tires, AC Dl7 gas tractor w/wide front, Ford 9N
tractor

Machinery:
Krause 23 ft. hyd (old disc w/buster bar, JD 6x16 semi- j
mounted plow, 2 sets JD 5x16 semi-mounted plows, 3 ph
2x16 plow, 3 p h 6' disc, J D #llO blade transport disc, NI#2lB tandem wheel manure spreader, N H #675 tandem wheelmanure spreader, J D #54 pto manure spreader, J D R pull-
type manure spreader, Inter #45 18 ft field cultivator, JD
#1250 6x30planter w/insect attachment, J D 3 sec drag, Lillis-
ton 4 row rolling cultivators, 3 p h plastic mulch layer, w/John

I Blue pump, 3 p h 6ft rotary mower, Caldwell 3 p h 6ft scraper
blade, 3 p h 8 ft scraper blade w/leveling wheel, 4 sec 3 p h
spnngtooth, 3 sec 3 p h spnngtoolh, sickle barmower for Sup-
er A tractor, flat-bed wagon w/sides, funnel body, 6 or 7 btm
plow midwest harrow

Irrigation Equipment & Vehicles;
Rainbow traveling irrigation unit w/660 ft hose & hose reel, 25pcs of Wosco6"x4o’aluminum irrigation pipe, 39 pcs of Wade
Ram 4'x4o' aluminum irrigation pipe, Stationary gun on wheels
pipe trailer

1977 Cadillac Fleetwood, 4 door, sunroof, fully electric
1954 Dodge six wheeler, w/16 ft gram body, 4 ft sides

8 ft x 14fl two axle enclosed cargo trailer

Misc.;
184x34 duals, truck & pickup tires, Snap-on roll around tool |
box, J D quick hitch, tow chains, swivel hooks, nuts, bolts and jmany items too numerous to mention

!
TERMS; Cash or approved check day of sale. Additional |
Items may be added by sale day.

Sales Mgr. t Auctioneer:
Joseph C. O’Neal
302-875-5261

Closing Date - Monday. 5 00 P M
of each week's publication

WED. APR 5 - Allegany-
Steuben Holstein Club Sale
at dub bam on Rt 36, 5
mis. S of Camsteo, NY, 10
mis S. of Hornell, NY, 20
mis N. of NY/PA border
Martin Demun, Sale
Chairman
WED APR 5 and THUR
APR 6, Farm milking herd
& bred heifer dispersal,
Glenn Ett Farm, Port Royal,
PA, Backus Associates,
Inc.

THURS. APR 6 - Farm
Machinery, JD 4020 trac-
tor, JD 3020 diesel tractor,
Case skid loader Located

1 milesouth of Cochranville
on Rt 10 Lloyd E Kreider,
owner Steve & Steve Jr
Petersheim, aucts

THURS APR 6 - 75 Reg
& High Grade Holstems
Mattocks Dispersal 3 mis
from East Troy, PA,
between Troy, PA, and
Towanda, PA Turn across
from Case Eq Dir oft Rt 6
Steve Mattocks, Owner
Gordon Wood, Aucf
THURS APR 6 - 3PM
Stone Dwelling, Real
Estate, Antiques, HH,
Moped 2250 Creek Hill
Rd , E Lampeter, Lane
Co , PA Rt 23 E of Lane
to Hartman Station Rd to
Creek Hill Rd By Arthur C
Freiberg HORST Aucts
FRI APR 7, Mid-Atlantic
Contractors Auction, Fre-
derick, MD, Frederick
County Fairgrounds, Wolfe
Industrial Auctions, Inc
FRI APR 7 - Klmg’s Annu-
al Machinery Auction,
Landtsburg, Perry Co , PA
Klmg’s Auct Serv Inc
FRI APR 7 - 7PM Horse
Sale at New Holland Sales
Stables Inc , 12 mis E of
Lancaster on Rt 23, New
Holland, PA

Ninth Annual
Pennsylvania Heifer Sale

For World Relief
Thursday, March 9, 1989

11 A.M
Mel Kolb’s Black & White Dairy Barn, Lancaster, PA

2 Miles West, Use Flory Mill Road Exit, From Route 283

70 Head EWf*
Registered & Grade - Fresh & Springing 1/

%ti 30 Head Bred tor Summer & Fall Freshening %\L *4
Featuring Some Real Fine Heifers From High Record Dams

• Steady Dir.— Dam by Gay Ideal - Krypton Dtr.— Dam VGB6 Bell
21.950 M 4.3 933 F 21.210 M 3.9 825, Second Dam VGB7

• Chairman Dtr.— Fresh Feb. Her Dam Conductor
3-4 305 D 26,790 M 3.5 927 F .Red & White Skyler Dtr.- Due Sale Time, Dam

• Thornwood Dtr.— Yearling, Dam by Very 4-5 305 22,500 3.2 713
6-1 357 D 25,906 M 3.8 1090 Inc. -Steady Dtr.— Dam by Rotate

• Cletus Dtr.— B. 8-88 Dam VGB6, 2-0 314 17.420 M 4.0 693
3-5 305 21,110 M 3.5 746 F • Service Age Bulls— (1) Enhancer Son From

• Ned Boy Dtr.—Due May to Beautician, Dam EX92 Tradition Dam, With 5-1
GPB3 Bell, 3-2 365 D 27.060 M 3.2 860F, Cl 365 D 32.750 M 3.2 1059F; Next Dam VGB6,
+1217M +3BF +34P, Second Dam VGB7 Val- 22.970 M 3.7 845F. (2) Ned Boy From VG
iant, Third Dam EX Performer Over 30,000 M Chairman Dtr., Next Dam Over

• Valor Dtr.— Due Apr. Dam 25,190 M 3 3 836 20,000 4.1% 645

Semen— Black Star, Chief, Ivanhoe Star, Elevation, Steady, Hilton,
and Additional

30 Day Health Charts Eligible For Interstate Vace. 1 BR
Catalogs At Ring Side or From Sales Manager

Donations of hay, straw, grains are invited, several loads alfalfa hay
are promised.

Semen Sells At 11 A.M.
Hay, Straw At 2 P.M. or When Heifer Sale Ends.

Lunch By PA Relief Sale Food Committee

Auctioneers Sale proceeds will be donated to Menno-
John Umble AU001421 -L nlte Central Committee, MCC, Akron, PA
Leon Kurtz to help clothe the needy and feed the
Omar Stoltzfus hungry of the world In the name of
Dale Hoover Pedigree Christ.
Leroy Sensenig Semen

Auctioneer:
Steve

Sales Manager
Wilmer G. Kraybill Elverson, PA 19520

Phone: 215-286.-9576

FRI APR 7 - 7PM Spring
Heifer, Dry Cow and Bull
Sale at Carlisle Livestock
Market, Inc. Exit 12 off 1-81,
Phone 717-249-4511.

PUBLIC AUCTION
MODERN RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT

MONDAY, MARCH 6th, 1989
At 11:00 A.M. Sharp

(Due to extensive remodeling and change of format the undersigned will sell
the following to the highest bidder on the premises in doors)

•‘LOCATED AT NICHOLAS' PUB IN THE QUEENSGATE SHOPPING CEN-
TER, YORK, PA BESIDE WEIS MARKETS. If directions are needed please call
643 5564 Most alt equipment Is less than 4 yrs old and well maintained with
records.

* PUBLIC AUCTION
I FARM MACHINERY, HAY
* HAYLAGE, HI-MOISTURE CORN
g WED.. MARCH 8. 1989 10:30 A.M.
w Location- From Myerstown take Rt. 501 North tog Bethel, cross over Interstate 78, turn left onto Brown
0 Rd. (service road) to Airport Rd„ turn right ontog Airport Rd. to auction on nght. Bethel Twp, Berks
a County

1 Farm Machinery
M.F. 1155Diesel Tree ; Ford 900 Gas Trac Tricy-

cle; Oliver #565 Semi Mtd. 5B Plow; J D BW 14'
Transport Oise; Brillion 12' Field Cultivator w/Brady
Leveler; Brillion 12' Cultipacker; JD #1240 4R Plate-
less Corn Planter; Hesston #lO9O 9' Haybme; Farm-
hand Wheel Rake; JD #336 Baler w/Thrower, Bea-
con Hay Preserve Applicator w/Elect Pump, JD #66
Forage Blower 540 RPM, Farmhand #2OO Rear Un-
loading Silage Wagon; 30' Transport 6" Gram Auger,
15'Grain 6" Auger; N.H. #513 Single Beater Manure
Spreader w/Endgate; Ml #763 3R Narrow Com Hd ,
Vicon 3 Pt. Fert. Spreader; Gehl #95 Grinder Mixer;
18 4-38 Duals; 3 Pt. T 4 8' Blades; 3 Pt. Concrete
Wt; IH 7' Pitmanless 3Pt Sickle Bar Mower,

Swcda 4635/4645 computer ctsh register system lint consists of one
register one pre check two pnnters and one remote printer (appiox cost new
Sl5000 00, Markctte Forge 10 tray steamer w/40 gal steamer pot w/6 ft
stainless steel cabinet w/hoilcr (all self contained) Jackson I aspray 10AB 3
lIP automatic dishwasher w/pre nnse and 6 ft wash table, Valcan 10burner
gas range w/2 convection ovens Vulcan 6 burner range w/still oven 36'
Vulcan gnll w/convection oven, Jordon stainless steel reach in refng 8l
freezer combination self contained, SilverKing 6 ft under counter refng &

freezer combination w/iumlcss steel top Hcv Air 48 ’ cold table Dclficld
36 refng stainless steel pic cabinet, 35 lb Vulcan gas fryer, Dol Iyn
automatic glass washer, one compartment under bar sink w/faucct and dram
boards, 36 like new brass captain chairs w/upnnlstcrcd scats atid backs, 8
36" oak dmmg rm tables w/oak pedestals, 7 ft x 30’ stainless steel table
w/6 back splash, 7 ft x 18" stainless steel work table, 4ft x 18' stainless
steel table, 9 ft stainless steel double over shelf 2 • 48 ’ llatco Gto Ray food
wanner, round lop steam bun warmer, 5 stainless steel bus cans Bunn 3 pot
coffee maker, Arkla gas gnll, Berke 'A lIP meat sheer, Aerohnt wet or dry
gas 5 compartment steam table, 24" Vulcan cheese melter, 22 ft galvanized
hood w/2 fans has 30 gal foam system, Savory 4 slice toaster, 6 qt Blake slec
mixer 7 Brass type dining rm. lights, Homer Lauchlin large assortment of
dining rm china w/gold tnm, approx 100 -8" glass salad dishrs, lots of
Silverware, 500 Lavender dinnernapkins, 27 Brass lantern style table lamps,
large assortment of all types of Commercial pots and pans, numerous bar
glasses and bar supplies, some wall ornaments, and much more not listed

Approx. 14 Ton 2nd & 3rd Alf. Hay
Approx. 40 Ton Hl-Moisture Ground Ear Com

Approx. 10' Haylage In 20' Silo

For inspection of items call 843-5584 ask for Tom ** Dliziard date
Monday, March 13th, 1989 same time Open for inspection Sunday, March
sth from 2 00 to 400 PM (Bar and Ix>ungc open daily as usual for
business)" 1

Surge Automatic Pipeline & Washer w/2" Receiv-
ing Jar& Approx 245' Glass 1 %

" Pipeline, 5 Bodmin
Nu-Pulse Milker Units w/Washing Manifold, Dyna-
vent Bedding Chopper, Weaverlme #223 24 Bu
Feed Cart; 220 V Elect Milkhouse Heater, 12' Hay
Rack & Feeder Combination; 30 Loop Freestalls
(new); Line 225 Amp Welder; Air Tank, Bulldozer
Fencers; Roll 10 Ga Wire; Feed Carts, 2 Calf
Hutches.

Note: Reason for auction Owner moving to
home farm Come early not many sm items Feed to
be sold right before large machinery Terms are cash
or good Pa. checkTERMS. CASH OR GOOD PA CHECK

NOT RESPONSIBLE I OR ACCIDENTS 01 ANY KIND

ny NICHOLAS’ PUB INC
Bradley K Smith, Auctioneer

Terms by
David S. & Julie L. Rlsser

717-933-5173Lie #B6O Phone (717) 927 6949
Attend A Brad Smith Auction Wlx-ic Good Deals

Arc Made For Da. Bu\cr And Sellers"
AUCTIONS. BECOMING THE 01 WAY TO BUY OR SELL IN AMERICA

dip and Save 1 lime Ad

8 Auction Conducted By
C Sylvan Witmer AU-1807-L 717-933-5328
■ Roy Good Jr, Auctioneers 215-445-4309
■<xm< yue* >a»<ymt. >*s<>»:.>a*<

PUBLIC SALE
Full Line Power Farm Machinery, 46 Head Holstein Herd

Milking Equipment- Hay- Straw- Ear Corn-
-3 Allis Chalmers Tractors at 2:00 p.m.

Thursday, March 2, 1989
8:30 a.m.

Located in Chester County, PA, 5 miles East of Gap, just off Route 30 and Route 10.
From Route 30 goNorth on Moscow Road atTrego’s Garage. From Route 10 North go
West on Compass Road to Moscow Road left.

Holstein Herd- 12:00 Noon
36 milk cows, 13 head fresh and due January, February & March, balance in all stages of
lactation; all A.I. and pure bred stock bulls sired and bred; herd averaging over 50 lb. milk
per day, 3.7%fat herd averaget individuals have milked to 100 lb. per day: 11 heifers, 3 due
now, 3 short bred, balance yearlings; pure bred stock bull, dam V.G. 87; 30 day charts;
mostly all vaccinated; pregnancy checked.

Barn & Milking Equipment
Surge Almo 30 plus vacuum pump; DeLaval S.P. 11 vacuum pump; 4 Surge milker units; 55
pound pails; dumping station large receiving jar; stainless steel twin tubs; 2 stainless steel
strainers: shovels; brooms: feed carts; 2 round hay racks; 2 circulating fans; cow trainers.

3 Allis Chalmers Tractors- Bobcat Skid Loader- 2:00 p.m.
Allis Chalmer 6060 diesel, new 4 years on this farm, 1528 hours, power adj. wheels, dual
hydraulics outlets, wide front, mint condition; Allis Chalmers 160 Diesel, wide front, power
adj. wheels, A-1 running condition, good rubber; AJlis Chalmers Dl4 gas, power adj.
wheels, good rubber, A-1 condition, power steering, snap coupler, set of cultivators, 3pt.
adapter; Bobcat M6lO skid steer loader, gas, dirt bucket and manure fork.

Farm Machinery at 2:00 p.m. Please note Tractors will be sold first.
Farm Machinery

Massey Ferguson 43-16”, 3 bottom, 3 pt. plow, new 3 years; John Deere 28 disc transport
disc harrow: spring tooth harrow; cultipacker; Allis Chalmer 2-row snap coupler corn plant-
er; New Idea 323 corn picker; Parker grain bin on New Holland H.D. 8 ton gear, like new,
wide tread: 2 New Holland elevators, 28’ and 24’; Allis Chalmer 780 forage harvester; 1-row
New Holland Model 8 forage wagon; Allis Chalmer 701 forage wagon; New Holland 27
blower, whirl feed; Allis Chalmer pull type 6’ combine with bin, good working condition;
Ontario 10 disc grain drill;New Holland 477 haybine, 7’; New Holland 269 baler; New Hol-
land 56 rake; 3 flatbed wagons, 2 New Holland gears; New Holland 513 manure spreader,
hydraulic end gate, new approximately 2 years; Niemyer tedder H.R. 295; Winco genera-
tor: 4000 tobacco lath; Minnick tobacco press; 3 fuel tanks with pumps; Brady chopper; corn
drag; set of Allis Chalmers cultivators.

Feed
Approximately 55 ton ear corn; no rain hay and straw.

Shop Tools, Antiques, Etc.
2wheel jog cart; 1 horse utility sleigh; hand tools; bolt cutters; 2broadcasters; Sattcat egg
packer; plastic water line and cups for 50,000 layers; 6 electric motors, allrun; gear drive for
false end gate; 5 wheels, 5 lug.

Household Goods- 8:30 o.m.
Coldspot electricrefrigerator: 40” Roper 4 burner gas stove; bureau: buffet cabinet: wooden
play pen; waterfall dresser with mirror; wooden bed; iron bed.
Auctioneer’s Note: Machinery shed kept, all in good working condition.

Steve Jr. Petersheim:
215-593-AUCT
Lie. #AU-001349-L

Owners:
Christ K. & Susie King

Food On Premises


